Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone: (800) 545-1326
Fax: (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
WFB

FINISH
FINISH
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 WFB8P-70-5V-120-36-F1-TBK - TPT-WFB
	̈	WFB8P-35	 (ED-17)
	̈	WFB8P-50 	 (ED-17)
	̈	WFB8P-70 	 (ED-17)
	̈	WFB8P-100	 (ED-17)
	̈	WFB8S-35	 (ED-17)
	̈	WFB8S-50	 (ED-17)
	̈	WFB8S-70	 (ED-17)
	̈	WFB8S-100	 (ED-17)
Pulse Start Metal Halide
High Pressure Sodium
E
E
Dimensions
	         A
	 33.50”    850.90 mm
	 36.00”    914.40 mm
	 42.00”   1066.80 mm
Cast 356 marine
grade aluminum
Cast 356 marine grade
aluminum base
0.125” thick aluminum
tube. Painted same
color as head.
(3) 3/8” rods secure
top and base
TUBE CONSTRUCTION
(3) 1/2” anchor
bolts
5.50”
139.70 mm
Bolt Circle
10”
254 mm
8”
203 mm
A
Bolt Circle
Weight
	 45.5 lbs.  20.60 kg
	̈	TBK	 Textured Black
	̈	TWHT	 Textured White
	̈	TGR	 Textured Gray
	̈ 	TDB	 Textured Dark
			   Bronze
	̈ 	TSA 	 Textured Satin
			   Aluminum
	̈	TGN	 Textured Green
	̈	RAL(*)	Custom Color
			   (*Specify RAL #)
TBK
TWHT
TGR
TDB
TSA
TGN
RAL(*)
NOTES:
1) Tamper proof screws are standard with the WFB and require the
    use of a tamperproof tool (TPT-WFB). Must be ordered separately.